Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 4560000 (Forty five lakh Sixty Thousand only) 2000000 (Twenty Lakh) 2800000 (Twenty Eight Lakh)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

20000 (Twenty Thousand) 25000 (Twenty Five Thousand) 16000 (Sixteen Thousand)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 50000 (Fifty Thousand ) 100000 (One Lakh) 0 (Zero)

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0